
                                                                                                                                              

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Time Table 

Sixth Semester B. Tech (Part Time Restructured) Degree 

Examination December 2020 (2008 Scheme) 

(Supplementary)  

Day Date Time 
Part time 

Code 
Course 
Code 

Subject 

Tuesday  22-12-2020 

1:30 PM 

to 

 4:30 PM 

PT10.602 
PT10.602 
PT10.602 
PT10.601 
PT10.601 

 

 
08.602 
08.604 
08.602 
08.601 
08.602 

 
 

 
Geo-Technical Engineering I(C) 
Heat and Mass Transfer(M) 
Microprocessors and Applications(E) 
Compiler Design(R) 
VlSI Design(T) 

Thursday  07-01-2021 

1:30  PM 

to 

 4:30 PM 

PT10.601 
PT10.601 

08.602 
08.601 

Dynamics of Machinery(M) 
Electrical Machines III(E) 

Monday 11-01-2021 

1:30 PM 

to  

4:30 PM 

PT10.604 
PT10.603 
PT10.603 
PT10.602 

08.605 
08.605 
08.605 
08.605 

Programming and Numerical Methods(C)  
Design of Machine Elements I (M)  
Antenna and Wave Propagation(T)  
High Performance MicroProcessors(R) 

Wednesday  13-01-2021 

1:30 PM 

to  

4:30 PM 

PT10.601 
PT10.603 
PT10.602 

08.601 
08.604 
08.604 

Design of Steel Structures(C) 
Industrial Engineering & Management(E) 
Digital Communication(T) 

Friday 15-01-2021 

2.00 PM  

to 

 5.00 PM 

PT10.605 
PT10.604 
PT10.604 
PT10.604 
 

08.606 
08.606 
08.606 
08.606 

Elective II (C)  
Elective II (M) 
Elective II (E)  
Elective II (T) 
 

 

 

 

University Buildings,     Controller of Examinations 

Thiruvananthapuram. 


