UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Time Table

Sixth Semester B. Tech (Part Time Restructured) Degree Examination December 2020 (2008 Scheme)

(Supplementary)

Day	Date	Time	Part time Code	Course Code	Subject
Tuesday	22-12-2020	1:30 PM to 4:30 PM	PT10.602 PT10.602 PT10.602 PT10.601 PT10.601	08.602 08.604 08.602 08.601 08.602	Geo-Technical Engineering I(C) Heat and Mass Transfer(M) Microprocessors and Applications(E) Compiler Design(R) VISI Design(T)
Thursday	07-01-2021	1:30 PM to 4:30 PM	PT10.601 PT10.601	08.602 08.601	Dynamics of Machinery(M) Electrical Machines III(E)
Monday	11-01-2021	1:30 PM to 4:30 PM	PT10.604 PT10.603 PT10.603 PT10.602	08.605 08.605 08.605 08.605	Programming and Numerical Methods(C) Design of Machine Elements I (M) Antenna and Wave Propagation(T) High Performance MicroProcessors(R)
Wednesday	13-01-2021	1:30 PM to 4:30 PM	PT10.601 PT10.603 PT10.602	08.601 08.604 08.604	Design of Steel Structures(C) Industrial Engineering & Management(E) Digital Communication(T)
Friday	15-01-2021	2.00 PM to 5.00 PM	PT10.605 PT10.604 PT10.604 PT10.604	08.606 08.606 08.606 08.606	Elective II (C) Elective II (M) Elective II (E) Elective II (T)

University Buildings,

Controller of Examinations

Thiruvananthapuram.